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DEPARTMENT () p NEUROLOGY

SUPER SPECTALITY HOSPITAL SIIREEN BAG H, SRINAGAR

T caching Roster

Following is the teaching Roster of DNB Scholars of this Department for the month of May and June,

2023,
02/05/23 Tuesday | Case I’l?\l‘—nlatla“' ‘ — Dr Toufeeq Ahmad
05/0523 | Friday “Semimar | Frontal Lobe -11 Dr.Waseem Mirza
090523 | Tuesday | Case Presentation | " Dr.Suhai
120523 [ Feiday | Semimar Parictal Lobe D Wasen Wi
' 16/05/23 Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.Waseem Mi;-za_—_d
190523 | Friday | Seminar Journal Club Dr.Aadil Majeed |
1 23/05/23 Tuesday | Case Presentation Dr.Aadil Majeed
l 26/05/23 Friday Seminar Autoimmune Encephalitis -1l Dr. Toufeeq Ahmad_d
: 30/05/23 Tilcsda)' i Case Prescntation Dr.Suhail
' 02/06/23 | Friday Seminar, A Approach to Gait Dr.Sajad Ahmad
F 06/06/23 Tuesday | Case Pl'escll;ation ’ Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad
f 09/06/23 | Friday Seminar Tone and Disorders Dr.Waseem Mirza
13/06/23 Tuesday | Case Presentation PG Medicine
| 16/06/23 Friday Seminar ANS Testing Dr.Aadil Majeed 1
20/06/23 Tuesday | Case Presentation Dr.Waseem Mirza ‘
23/06/23 Friday Seminar JournM Club Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad
I'2‘7/06/23 Tuesday | Case Presentation PG Medicine
ﬁl/ﬂ(ylz.’) Friday Seminar Gaze and Disorders Drﬁ”aseem Mirza
I
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Departmen gufology

NO: NL/SSH/GMC/ 850 G}f,% W Dated: &2/05/2
Copy to:

1. Principal/Dean Govt. Medical College Srinagar for in formation,

2. Registrar Academics Govt, Medical College Srinagar for information.

3. LT Section for uploading on GMC Website.

4. Concerned Scholars

5. Office File,

Dg oue’;l 2, Super §peuah> He pital Shircen Bagh, Srinagar



